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Academic Program Name

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Seat
Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Closing
Rank

58716

62283

9084

19461

18813

9865

11133

3377

119426

122545
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Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21146

21310

51921

44740

14627

21629

4418

36694

39620

1641
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Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS
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EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5959

13498

14201

7568

7928

3182

72303

78298

13080
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Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Untitled document - Google Docs

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

17206

37507

41065

11842

18185

3876

46853

47777

1629
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Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Untitled document -

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Google Docs

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7657

15384

17227

8443

9736

3785

92732

81825

15120
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Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Untitled document -

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

Google Docs

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

18157

42365

41315

13278

19087

4182
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