Assam University Cutoff 2022 - JEE Main Round 1

		Seat		Closing
Academic Program Name	Quota	Type	Gender	Rank
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58716
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,			(including	
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Supernumerary)	62283
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9084
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		OBC-NC		
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	L	Gender-Neutral	19461
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		OBC-NC	Γ' -	
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	L	Supernumerary)	18813
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,	l			
Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9865
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,	l		(including	
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Supernumerary)	11133
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		ОТ		0077
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3377
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		ODEN	Candan No. 133	440400
Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	119426
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,	luc.	ODEN	(including	100545
Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	122545

	Ì	i	ı	1
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21146
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21310
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	51921
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44740
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14627
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21629
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4418
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36694
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39620
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1641

i	ĺ	ı	I	1
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5959
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	13498
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14201
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7568
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7928
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3182
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72303
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78298
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13080

	1		I	
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17206
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	37507
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41065
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	sc	Gender-Neutral	11842
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18185
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3876
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46853
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47777
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1629

	1	1	I	1
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7657
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	15384
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17227
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8443
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9736
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3785
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	92732
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81825
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15120

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18157
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	42365
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41315
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13278
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19087
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4182